m Enduro One Eifa
Eifa/07.10.2023-08.10.2023

a0
Hellfeier, Sebastian 000: 26:26.02
[: 142
El 00000: 363 (of 481)
Ooooo0: 17:15.14

Oo0d: O0000: 20(of 25)
E1 Pre Senior 0Oioon: 18:58.92
aoido ooon 000
000 00 il il 00 00 000 il 00 00 00

00 - - 000 000 00 - - 000 000
Prolog 3:55.15 21 1:12.58 365 1:19.05 3:55.15 21 1:12.58 365 1:19.05
Stage 1 2:52.27 21 0:57.05 383 1:03.37 6:47.42 20 2:09.63 367 2:22.42
Stage 2 3:13.85 20 0:58.32 364 1:10.25 10:01.27 19 2:54.49 366 3:32.67
Stage 3 1:22.25 20 0:26.40 383 0:31.32 11:23.52 19 3:20.89 367 4:03.12
Stage 4 2:21.77 20 0:50.77 374 0:57.97 13:45.29 20 4:07.09 369 4:56.96
Stage 5 4:07.10 19 1:09.88 354 1:24.33 17:52.39 20 5:16.97 362 6:21.14
Stage 6 4:34.03 20 1:09.98 360 1:33.37 22:26.42 20 6:26.95 364 7:54.51
Stage 7 3:59.60 20 1:00.15 355 1:19.05 26:26.02 20 7:27.10 363 9:10.88

Timing by SPORTident timing.sportident.com




